Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havana Adiseshiah-Cummins - (813402) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.26
30.50
30.56
30.56
30.89
31.17
32.79
33.35
34.00
34.26
34.67
35.00
35.72
37.55
37.81
38.12
38.45
38.62
39.59
39.72
40.10

42.83

Swims in Date Order

Time

30.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
424
422
422
409
398
341
325
306
299
289
281
264
227
223
217
212
209
194
192
186
153

WA Pts

435

Round

m I I I I I mMm T I I T

m I I I

I I I I I I

Round

F

Date

27/03/16
14/06/15
03/10/15
30/11/15
14/06/15
28/03/15
10/01/15
20/12/14
27/10/14
09/11/14
28/09/14
26/04/14
11/01/14
20/10/13
10/11/13
20/04/13
02/11/13
16/06/13
10/02/13
2411112
21/10112
22/04/12

Date

27/03/16

Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Saxon Crown Future Champs

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Saxon Crown Future Champs

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Saxon Crown Club Championships

Kent County Development Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Kent County Development Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
Saxon Crown Club Championships

Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Saxon Crown Club Championships
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016

Venue

Fullwell Cross
Lewisham
Cambridge
Glass Mill
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Fullwell Cross
Canterbury
Lewisham
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Gillingham
Gillingham
Barking
Canterbury
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Gillingham
Barking
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Beckenham

Gillingham

Venue

Fullwell Cross
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Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Saxon Crown Future Champs

Saxon Crown Future Champs

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet

Kent County Development Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Kent County Development Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala
London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Saxon Crown Club Championships
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
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