## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havana Adiseshiah-Cummins - (813402) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nouna	Dale	Meet	venue	Ciub Swain Onder	Levei
30.26	435	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
30.50	424	F	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
30.56	422	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	Saxon Crown	2
30.56	422	Н	30/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
30.89	409	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
31.17	398	F	28/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
32.79	341	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
33.35	325	Н	20/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
34.00	306	Н	27/10/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
34.26	299	н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
34.67	289	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
35.00	281	F	26/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
35.72	264	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
37.55	227	н	20/10/13	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
37.81	223	н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
38.12	217	F	20/04/13	London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
38.45	212	Н	02/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
38.62	209	Н	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
39.59	194	Н	10/02/13	Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
39.72	192	Н	24/11/12	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
40.10	186	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
42.83	153	н	22/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
					-		

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	30.26	435	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
Copyright 2024 Powered By						Powered By SPORTS	SYSTEMS	

							. ugo _ / _
30.56	422	Н	30/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
30.56	422	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	Saxon Crown	2
30.50	424	F	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
30.89	409	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
31.17	398	F	28/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
32.79	341	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
33.35	325	Н	20/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
34.26	299	Н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
34.00	306	Н	27/10/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
34.67	289	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
35.00	281	F	26/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
35.72	264	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
37.81	223	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
38.45	212	Н	02/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
37.55	227	Н	20/10/13	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
38.62	209	Н	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
38.12	217	F	20/04/13	London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
39.59	194	Н	10/02/13	Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
39.72	192	Н	24/11/12	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
40.10	186	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
42.83	153	Н	22/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3

Page 2 / 2